

# SHREE GLOBAL TRADEFIN LIMITED

**Regd. Office:** A2, 2nd Floor, Madhu Estate, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013  
**Tel.** 022- 6291 8111 email: [sgtl2008@gmail.com](mailto:sgtl2008@gmail.com) **CIN:** L27100MH1986PLC041252 **Website:** www.sgtl.in

---

**Date: 11<sup>th</sup> August, 2022**

**To,**  
**BSE Limited**  
The Corporate Relationship Department  
P.J. Towers, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) and 47 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have pleasure to furnish herewith the newspaper clippings of Unaudited Financial Results of Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022, published in newspapers - Business Standard, (English) and Mumbai Lakshdweep (Marathi), on Thursday, 11<sup>th</sup> August, 2022.

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking You,  
Yours faithfully,  
**For Shree Global Tradefin Limited**

**Kumari Rachna**  
**Company Secretary**

**NATH INDUSTRIES LIMITED**Regd. Off: Nath House, Nath Road, Aurangabad 431005, Maharashtra  
CIN : L21010MH1980PLC022820

Tel No : 0240-2376315 to 17 • E-Mail : investor@nathindustries.com • website : www.nathindustries.com

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2022**

Sr. No.	Particular	(Rs in Lacs)			
		For the quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 UN-AUDITED	31.03.2022 AUDITED	30.06.2021 UN-AUDITED	31.03.2022 AUDITED
1	Income from Operation	12213.75	11293.70	10499.76	42133.21
2	Profit from ordinary activities before Income Tax	304.10	270.27	863.64	1628.73
3	Net Profit from ordinary activities after Tax	215.55	251.38	612.15	1664.59
4	Net profit for the period	215.55	251.38	612.15	1664.59
5	Net comprehensive income for the period	90.26	81.19	612.15	1485.06
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs. 10/- each)	1900.00	1900.00	1900.00	1900.00
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 Each) (A) Basic & Diluted Earning per Share (in Rs.) (B) Basic & Diluted Earning per Share (in Rs.)	1.13 1.13	1.32 1.32	3.22 3.22	8.76 8.76

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.nathindustries.com).

2. The financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2022 were reviewed by the audit committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meetings held on 10th August 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the same.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 10/08/2022For Nath Industries Ltd.  
Hitesh R Purohit  
Director**SHREE GLOBAL TRADEFIN LIMITED**

Regd. Office : A2, 2nd Floor, Madhu Estate, PandurangBudhkarMarg, Lower Pareil, Mumbai 400013

CIN : L27100MH1986PLC041252 Website: www.sgl.in Email: sgl2008@gmail.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022**  
(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30th June, 2022	31st March, 2022	30th June, 2021	31st March, 2022	30th June, 2022	31st March, 2022	30th June, 2021	31st March, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	124.76	15,192.14	6.55	15,196.69	5,341.04	17,428.80	292.23	20,711.74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(496.71)	15,035.29	(52.03)	14,921.20	760.97	15,776.56	(171.49)	16,113.33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(496.71)	15,035.29	(52.03)	14,921.20	510.97	15,776.56	(171.49)	16,113.33
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(496.71)	15,035.29	(52.03)	14,921.20	510.97	15,160.53	(171.49)	15,497.30
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(12,071.10)	(19,769.86)	22,795.69	97,472.54	1,531.84	8,193.42	11,426.49	34,972.71
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹1/- per share)	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				123,794.33				66,737.81
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (₹ in )	(0.04)	1.18	0.00	1.17	0.04	0.00	(0.01)	1.21

Note:-

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sgl.in.

2. The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th August, 2022.

For Shree Global Tradefin Limited  
Sd/-  
Rajesh R. Gupta  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN:00028379Date: 10th August, 2022  
Place: Mumbai**CHL LIMITED**Regd. Office: Hotel The Suryaa, New Friends Colony, New Delhi 110025  
Tel.: 91-11-26835070, 47808080, Fax: 26836288, E-mail: chl@chl.co.in  
CIN No: L55101DL1979PLC009498**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE 2022**  
(INR in Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1859.11	365.02	3808.75	2929.19	841.00	6380.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	492.21	(99.78)	233.60	95.16	(594.90)	(1440.45)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional items)	492.21	(99.78)	236.09	95.16	(594.90)	(1437.96)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax & exceptional items)	442.21	(99.78)	190.28	45.16	(594.90)	(1483.78)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Net Profit/(Loss) for the period & Other Comprehensive Income (expense)]	442.21	(99.78)	215.55	(2467.40)	(594.90)	(3129.73)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2/- each)	1096.37	1096.37	1096.37	1096.37	1096.37	1096.37
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves**	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (a) Basic and Diluted (fully paid up equity share of Rs. 2/- each)	0.81	(0.18)	0.39	(4.50)	(1.09)	(5.71)

\*\* Reserves for standalone as on 31.03.2022, is Rs. 10272.02 Lacs and for consolidated is Rs. (9946.03) Lacs

NOTES:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarter ended 30.06.2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarter ended 30.06.2022 are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.chl.co.in).

2) The results for the quarter ended 30.06.2022 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company.

3) The above results can be viewed on the website of the Company (www.chl.co.in) as well as on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).

By Order of the Board  
CHL LIMITED  
Sd/-  
(Luv Malhotra)  
Managing Director  
DIN 00030477Place : New Delhi  
Date : 10.08.2022**SWAN ENERGY LIMITED**

(Formerly, Swan Mills Limited)

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L17100MH1909PLC000294

Regd. Office: 6, Feltham House, J.N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001

Phone: 022-40587300; Fax: 022-40587360; Email: swan@swan.co.in; Website: www.swan.co.in

**Extract from the Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022**  
(₹ In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations	26,274.95	49,409.11	4,813.94
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,944.80)	(18,422.87)	(4,703.87)
Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,944.80)	(18,422.87)	(4,703.87)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,950.85)	(15,789.29)	(3,953.03)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,950.85)	(15,777.97)	(3,953.03)
Equity Share Capital	2,639.17	2,639.17	2,442.57
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	121,892.74	121,892.74	84,985.25
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continued and discontinued operations)			
Basic :	(1.88)	(6.46)	(1.62)
Diluted:	(1.88)	(6.46)	(1.62)

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 09/08/2022.

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)
Total Income	25,284.28	40,974.80	2,119.50
Profit before tax	54.14	480.84	(441.80)
Net Profit after Tax	39.20	317.80	(436.82)

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.swan.co.in

For Swan Energy Limited  
Sd/-  
Paresh V. Merchant  
Executive DirectorPlace : Mumbai  
Date: August 09, 2022**SUMIT WOODS LIMITED**

CIN : L36101MH1997PLC152192

B-Wing, Office No. 1101, Opp. Reliance Office, Express Zone, W. E. Highway, Malad (E), Mumbai - 400097. Phone : 022 28743377

• Email : contact@sumitwoods.com • www.sumitwoods.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE 2022**  
(Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Audited	30-06-2021 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Audited	30-06-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Audited	30-06-2021 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	290.58	1228.87	355.50	2177.76	1,327.38	3,165.52	1,154.80	6,686.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	52.36	116.05	(49.95)	(90.15)	183.50	(66.50)	(47.86)	(366.00)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	52.36	116.05	(49.95)	(90.15)	183.50	(66.50)	(47.86)	(366.00)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	54.35	114.90	(50.02)	(100.59)	129.34	(94.60)	(67.74)	(502.16)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	54.04	113.46	(49.95)	(101.81)	129.03	(96.04)	(67.67)	(503.38)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,058.70	3,058.70	3,058.70	3,058.70	3,058.70	3,058.70	3,058.70	3,058.70
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	2,205.19	-	2,205.19	-	2,537.74	-	2,537.74
8	Earnings Per share of Rs 10/- each (Rs.) (Not Annualized)								
	Basic	0.18	0.37	(0.16)	(0.33)	0.51	0.21	(0.13)	(0.30)
	Diluted	0.18	0.37	(0.16)	(0.33)	0.51	0.21	(0.13)	(0.30)

**Notes:**

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly / Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange, http://www.nseindia.com/corporates and on the website of the Company at the URL http://www.sumitwoods.com/investors.php

2) The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 [the Act] read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

3) The above financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors ("Board") in their respective meetings held on August 10, 2022.

For Sumit Woods Limited  
(Formerly known as Sumit Woods Private Limited)  
Sd/-  
Bhushan Nemlekar (Whole-time Director)  
DIN: DIN: 00043824Place : Mumbai  
Date : August 10, 2022**NXTDIGITAL LIMITED**

Corporate Identity Number: L51900MH1985PLC036896

Regd. Office : IN CENTRE, 49/50, MIDC, 12<sup>th</sup> Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 093

Website: www.nxtdigital.co.in, Email ID: investorgrievances@nxtdigital.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30 <sup>th</sup> June 2022	30 <sup>th</sup> June 2021	31 <sup>st</sup> March 2022	30 <sup>th</sup> June 2022	30 <sup>th</sup> June 2021	31 <sup>st</sup> March 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	17,421.35	17,213.66	76,379.75	27,905.68	26,659.30	115,218.58
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(3,810.95)	(4,239.78)	(10,541.66)	(4,154.30)	(3,846.40)	(10,319.74)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from continuing operations	(3,576.30)	(3,784.60)	(4,139.04)	(3,876.70)	(2,887.06)	197.20
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from discontinued operations	(49.68)	29.47	(6.72)	(49.68)	29.47	(6.72)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3,624.29)	(3,747.58)	(4,215.47)	(3,960.66)	(2,834.26)	116.21
6	Equity Share Capital	3,367.17	2,405.12	3,367.17	3,367.17	2,405.12	3,367.17
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve			43,525.04			31,433.40
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	For Continuing Operations						
	- Basic (in Rs.) (not annualised)	(10.62)	(14.42)	(15.04)	(11.40)	(13.15)	(5.02)
	- Diluted (in Rs.) (not annualised)	(10.62)	(14.42)	(15.04)	(11.40)	(13.15)	(5.02)
	For Discontinued Operations						
	- Basic (in Rs.) (not annualised)	(0.15)	0.11	(0.02)	(0.15)	0.08	(0.02)
	- Diluted (in Rs.) (not annualised)	(0.15)	0.11	(0.02)	(0.15)	0.08	(0.02)
	For Continuing and Discontinued Operations						
	- Basic (in Rs.) (not annualised)	(10.77)	(14.31)	(15.06)	(11.55)	(13.07)	(5.04)
	- Diluted (in Rs.) (not annualised)	(10.77)	(14.31)	(15.06)	(11.55)	(13.07)	(5.04)

**Notes:**

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 09<sup>th</sup> August, 2022. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange's Websites, viz. BSE Limited: www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Limited: www.nseindia.com and on Company's website at http://www.nxtdigital.co.in/investors/financial-results-2/

2. The above standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 have been subjected to Limited Review, by the auditors. The auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion on the said financial results.

For NXTDIGITAL LIMITED

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 09<sup>th</sup> August, 2022Amar Chintopanth  
Whole Time Director & Chief Financial Officer

# रत्नागिरीत १३ ऑगस्ट रोजी एकता तिरंगा फेरी

रत्नागिरी, दि.१० : येत्या १३ ऑगस्ट रोजी रत्नागिरीत एकता तिरंगा फेरीचे आयोजन करण्यात आले आहे. दुचाकी आणि रिश्का यांची भव्य फेरी निघणार असून त्याची जय्यत तयारी सुरु आहे. या फेरीमध्ये रत्नागिरीकरांनी सहभागी व्हावे, असे आवाहन जिल्हा प्रशासनाने केले आहे.

वाजता जिल्हाधिकारी कार्यालयातून या फेरीला सुरुवात होणार आहे. त्यामध्ये जिल्हा प्रशासन, जिल्हा पोलीस दल, सर्व शासकीय, निमशासकीय कार्यालयातील अधिकारी, कर्मचारी सहभागी होणार आहेत. या फेरीसाठी मराठी पत्रकार

परिषद, हेल्पिंग हॅण्ड, श्री रत्नागिरीचा राजा गणेशोत्सव मंडळ आणि व्यापारी संघटना यांनी पुढाकार घेतला आहे. रत्नागिरीकरांनी या फेरीत सहभागी व्हावे, असे आवाहन जिल्हा प्रशासनाने केले आहे.

**प्रदीप मेटल्स लिमिटेड**  
सीआयएन-एल९९९९एमएच१९८२पीएलसी०२६९९९  
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: आर-२०५, पनआवडी, टीडीसी इन्डस्ट्रियल एरिया, खांबे, नवी मुंबई-४०००१९. दूर-+९१-२२-२७६९१०२६, फॅक्स:-+९१-२२-२७६९११२३ ई-मेल:-investors@pradeepmetals.com, वेबसाईट:-www.pradeepmetals.com

**भागधारकांना सूचना**  
गुंतवणूकदार शिक्षण व संरक्षण निधी (आयईपीएफ) मध्ये समभागाचे हस्तांतरण कंपनी कायदा २०१३ सध्याच्या सहाय्येने मंजूर झाल्याने सुचित (एमसीए) व त्यातील तदनुसार सुधारित गुंतवणूकदार शिक्षण व संरक्षण निधी प्राधिकरण (लेखा, लेखापरिष्कार, हस्तांतरण व परतावा) अधिनियम, २०१६ (आयईपीएफ अधिनियम) चा तरतुदीनुसार सूचना देण्यात येत आहे. आयईपीएफ अधिनियमानुसार केंद्र शासनाद्वारे स्थापित गुंतवणूकदार शिक्षण व संरक्षण निधी (निधी) मध्ये १० सलग वर्षाकरिता भागधारकांनी दावा केलेले नाही किंवा देण्यात आलेले नाही असे लक्षात घेता हस्तांतरणाची तरतुदी आहे. नियम ६(१) नुसार निधीमध्ये हस्तांतरणास देय असलेले शेअर्सचे ३० दिवसांच्या कालावधीत सदर उद्देशाकरिता प्राधिकरणाद्वारे सुरु केलेल्या प्राधिकरणाच्या डिमेंट खात्यात खालील शेअर्स जमा केले जातील.  
कंपनीद्वारे २०१४-१५ मधील अंतिम लक्षात घ्यावयाच्या खात्यातील न दिलेले निधी आयईपीएफमध्ये १५ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी हस्तांतरित केले जातील. म्हणून भागधारकांना सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, खालीलप्रमाणे प्रक्रिया करून भागधारकांना पुढील कोणतीही सूचना न देता १५ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी एफआय २०१४-१५ (अंतिम) पर्यंत पुढे सलग १० वर्षाकरिता दावा न केलेले लक्षात घेता हस्तांतरित निधीमध्ये हस्तांतरित करण्याची प्रक्रिया कंपनीद्वारे सुरु केली जाईल.  
१) डिमेंट स्वरूपात शेअर्स असल्यास: संबंधित भागधारकांचे डिपॉझिट निधीचे डिमेंट खात्यात थेट शेअर्स हस्तांतरित केले जातील.  
२) वारसविक स्वरूपात भागधारका असल्यास: मूळ भागधारणांप्रमाणेच नवीन दुय्यम भागधारणांचे वितरीत केले जाईल आणि तद्नंतर वर नमुदप्रमाणे डिपॉझिटरीमार्फत डिमेंटमध्ये रूपांतरित करून निधीमध्ये हस्तांतरित केले जाईल.  
भागधारकांनी कृपया सदर शेअर्स दावसंदर्भात कंपनी किंवा त्यांचे निबंधक व हस्तांतरण प्रतिनिधी, **लिंक टाइम्स इंडिया प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड**, सी-१०५, २७७ पार्क, एल्सीएस मार्ग, विक्रेता पॅव्हेन, मुंबई-४०००८३, दूर-०२२-४९९८६०००, फॅक्स-०२२-४९९८६०००, ई-मेल:-iepf.shares@linktime.co.in वेबसाईट:- www.linktime.co.in येथे १६ ऑक्टोबर, २०२२ पूर्वी संपर्क साधावा.  
भागधारकांनी कृपया नोंद घ्यावी की, निधीमध्ये हस्तांतरित होण्यास परा अशा शेअर्सची अदाय्यत यादी कंपनीच्या [www.pradeepmetals.com](http://www.pradeepmetals.com) वेबसाईटवर अपलोड केली आहे.  
कृपया नोंद घ्यावी की, अशा शेअर्सवरील सर्व लक्षात घ्यावयाचे निधीमध्ये हस्तांतरित केलेल्या शेअर्सवर सदर नियमांना नमुद विहित प्रक्रियेनुसार आयईपीएफ प्राधिकरणाकडे दावा करता येईल.

**प्रदीप मेटल्स लिमिटेड**  
सही / -  
अभिषेक जोशी  
कंपनी सचिव  
फोन: १०.०८.२०२२  
दिनांक: १०.०८.२०२२  
ठिकाण: नवी मुंबई

**QUANTUM DIGITAL VISION (INDIA) LIMITED**  
CIN : L35999MH1980PLC304763  
416, HUBTOWN SOLARIS, N S PHADKE ROAD, OPP-TELLI GALLI, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI-400069, IN

Extract of the Unaudited Financial results for the quarter/year ended 30th June 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 (UNAUDITED)	30.06.2021 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2022 (AUDITED)	31.03.2021 (AUDITED)
1.	Total Income from Operations	-	0.33	34.79	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.27)	(6.08)	13.93	(25.58)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.27)	(6.08)	13.93	(29.59)
4.	Equity Share Capital	303.50	303.50	303.50	303.50
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(1,395.19)	(1,412.31)
6.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1) Basic:	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.46	(0.97)
	2) Diluted:	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.46	(0.97)

1) The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 8th August 2022.  
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and the companies website [www.qdvl.in](http://www.qdvl.in).  
3) The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS) notified under companies (IndAS) Rules 2015 and subsequent amendments.

For QUANTUM DIGITAL VISION (INDIA) LTD.  
SD/-  
SHAKUNTALA PANNA DASSANI  
Director  
DIN: 07136389  
PLACE: MUMBAI  
DATE: 08.08.2022

**EMPOWER INDIA LIMITED**  
CIN: L51900MH1981PLC023931  
Regd Office: 25 /25A, 11th Floor, 327, Newab Building, D.N.Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001  
Phone: 022- 22045055, 22045054, Mobile/WhatsApp No.: 9720003139  
Email: info@empowerindia.in; Website: www.empowerindia.in

Extracts of the Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended on		Quarter Ended on	
	30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-audited)
Total income from operations (net)	281.27	0.00	281.27	0.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for a period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.00	(2.73)	10.00	(2.73)
Net Profit/(Loss) for a period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.00	(2.73)	10.00	(2.73)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.00	(2.73)	10.00	(2.73)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	10.00	(2.73)	10.00	(2.73)
Equity Share Capital	11637.99	11637.99	11637.99	11637.99
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic:	0.001	(0.0002)	0.001	(0.0002)
2. Diluted:	0.001	(0.0002)	0.001	(0.0002)

The above result is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on website of Stock Exchange and on Company's website [www.empowerindia.in](http://www.empowerindia.in).  
Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.  
For Empower India Limited  
SD/-  
Rajogopalani lyengar  
Director  
DIN: 00016496  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 10<sup>th</sup> August, 2022

**YASH MANAGEMENT & SATELLITE LTD.**  
Regd Office: 303, Morya Landmark I, Opp Infiniti Mall, Off. New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053 CIN: L65920MH1993PLC073309  
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30<sup>th</sup> June 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations	277.81	35.84	21.85	166.02	539.89	181.67	21.85	311.85
2. Net Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional items and Tax	91.35	11.31	0.61	40.94	48.65	(13.98)	0.61	15.65
3. Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after Exceptional items	91.35	11.31	0.61	40.94	48.65	(13.98)	0.61	15.65
4. Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	77.09	16.59	0.61	40.94	34.39	(25.80)	0.61	(1.45)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period net of tax	45.64	(3.17)	89.18	136.39	2.94	(45.56)	89.18	94.00
6. Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	1700	1700	1700	1700	1700	1700	1700	1700
7. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	706.31	-	-	-	682.57
8. Earnings Per Share								
1. Basic:	0.27	(0.02)	0.52	0.80	0.13	(0.16)	0.45	0.66
2. Diluted:	0.27	(0.02)	0.52	0.80	0.13	(0.16)	0.45	0.66

Notes:  
1. The above audited consolidated and standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th August, 2022 pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015 (as amended). The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended).  
2. The above is the extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange Limited under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015. The full format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.yashmanagement.in](http://www.yashmanagement.in).  
By order of the Board  
For Yash Management and Satellite Ltd.  
SD/-  
Anurag Gupta  
Managing Director - DIN:0099458  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 10<sup>th</sup> August, 2022

**श्री ग्लोबल ट्रेडफिन लिमिटेड**  
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ए२, २रा मजला, मधु इन्डस्ट्री, पांडुरंग बुधवार मार्ग, लोअर परळ, मुंबई-४०००१३  
सीआयएन: एल२७१००एमएच१९८६पीएलसी०४९२२२ | वेबसाईट: [www.sgl.in](http://www.sgl.in), ई-मेल: [sgl2008@gmail.com](mailto:sgl2008@gmail.com)  
३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकमेव				एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०.०६.२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.०३.२२ (लेखापरिहित)	३०.०६.२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.०३.२२ (लेखापरिहित)	३०.०६.२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.०३.२२ (लेखापरिहित)	३०.०६.२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.०३.२२ (लेखापरिहित)
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१२४.७६	१५९९२.५४	६.५५	१५९९८.९९	१५३५१.०४	१७४२८.८०	२२२.२३	२०७९१.७४
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, असावदात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	(४६.७५)	१५०३५.२९	(५२.०३)	१४९२२.२०	७६.०७	१५७७६.५६	(७७९.४९)	१६९३३.३३
३.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (असावदात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	(४६.७५)	१५०३५.२९	(५२.०३)	१४९२२.२०	७६.०७	१५७७६.५६	(७७९.४९)	१६९३३.३३
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (असावदात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	(४६.७५)	१५०३५.२९	(५२.०३)	१४९२२.२०	७६.०७	१५९१०.५३	(७७९.४९)	१५९४७.३०
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वेक नफा/(तोटा)(करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वेक उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	(२०७७.५०)	(१४७६९.८६)	२२७९६.९६	४७७४२.५४	१५३५१.०४	८९३४.४२	१५४२४.५६	३४४७४.७५
६.	सामान्य भांडवल (दरमिी मुल्य रु.१०/- प्रती)	१२७२५.२६	१२७२५.२६	१२७२५.२६	१२७२५.२६	१२७२५.२६	१२७२५.२६	१२७२५.२६	१२७२५.२६
७.	संचालक (मार्गील) वर्षाच्या ताबेद्वारे फकात दिल्यानुसार पुर्णमुल्यावधीत संचालक (वार्षिकीकरण नाही) (रु.)				१२३७४३.३३				६६७०८.९१
८.	मूळ व सोमिकृत उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (वार्षिकीकरण नाही) (रु.)	(०.०४)	१.५८	०.००	१.५७	०.०४	०.००	(०.०५)	१.२५

दिप:  
१. परिपत्रक क्र. सीआयएन/सीएफडी/एफसीडी/६२/२०१६ द्वारे सुचित सैमी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिंगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजवर सादर करण्यात आलेली अलेखापरिहित एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुनायुक्त उतरा आहे. अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या [www.sgl.in](http://www.sgl.in) वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.  
२. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन व शिफारस करण्यात आले आणि १० ऑगस्ट, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करून नोंद घ्यावयाचे ठरले.  
श्री ग्लोबल ट्रेडफिन लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही / -  
राजेश अर. गुप्ता  
अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
डीआयएन:०००२३३९५  
ठिकाण: मुंबई  
दिनांक: १०.०८.२०२२

**INDIA STEEL WORKS LIMITED**  
Regd.Off.: India Steel Works Complex, Zenith Compound, Khopoli, Raigad-410203, Maharashtra. CIN: L29100MH1987PLC043186.  
**NOTICE**  
Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Audit Committee and of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled on Saturday 13th August, 2022 at 3p.m. at Mumbai, inter-alia to consider, approve and take on record the Un-Audited accounts of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022. This information is also available on Company's website: [www.indiasteel.in](http://www.indiasteel.in) and may be available on website of Stock Exchange at: [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)  
For India Steel Works Limited,  
Sd/- Varun S. Gupta-Managing Director  
(Din: 02938137)  
Place: Mumbai,  
8th August 2022.

**Aplab**  
APLAB LIMITED  
CIN : L99999MH1964PLC013018  
Regd. Office : Plot No. 12, TTC Indl. Area, Thane Belapur Road, Digha, Navi Mumbai 400 708. India.  
Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
I. Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,095.12	1,655.24	914.62	5,169.68
II. Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(195.85)	479.10	(135.43)	159.74
Exceptional Items	(149.97)	(142.50)	-	(142.50)
III. Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(345.81)	336.60	(135.43)	17.23
IV. Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(345.81)	336.60	(135.43)	17.23
V. Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the Period	(341.81)	300.71	(118.43)	32.34
VI. Equity Share Capital	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	1,000.00
VII. Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year				(3,076.35)
VIII. Earnings per Equity Share				
(1) Basic	(3.46)	3.37	(1.35)	0.19
(2) Diluted	(3.46)	3.37	(1.35)	0.19

Notes :  
1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 10th August, 2022.  
2. The company is operating in one segment only i.e. Manufacturing and Marketing professional electronic equipments.  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange web site ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company website ([www.aplab.com](http://www.aplab.com)).  
For & on behalf of the Board of Directors  
P. S. DEODHAR  
Chairman & Managing Director  
Navi Mumbai  
10.08.2022

**Tulasee**  
Bio-Ethanol Ltd.  
Regd. Off. & Fact.: Plot No. 41/3 & 41/5, Village Lohop, Lohop Chowk Rd., Tal. Khalapur - 410 202, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra  
E-mail : [tulaseebio@gmail.com](mailto:tulaseebio@gmail.com) CIN : L24115MH1986PLC048126  
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 (₹ In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ending/ Current year ending	Year to date figures/ Previous year ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in the year
	30/06/2022	30/06/2022	30/06/2021
	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.61)	(6.61)	(5.30)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.61)	(6.61)	(5.30)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.61)	(6.61)	(5.30)
Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income)	(6.61)	(6.61)	(5.30)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	583.60	583.60	583.60
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	(481.42)	(481.42)	(460.66)
Earnings per equity Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not annualised)	-	-	-
(a) Basic	-	-	-
(b) Diluted	-	-	-

Note:  
1) The above is an Extract of the detailed format of results for quarter ended on 30th June 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation - 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the standalone quarterly results are available on the website of BSE Ltd. ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and the Company's website ([www.tulaseebio.com](http://www.tulaseebio.com))  
2) The financials have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 IND-AS to the extent applicable. The Company has adopted IND-AS beginning 01st April, 2017 with transition date 01st April, 2016.  
3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10.08.2022.  
By Order of the Board of Directors  
For Tulasee Bio-Ethanol Ltd.  
SD/-  
Kapil Nagpal  
(Director)  
DIN: 01929335  
Date : 10.08.2022  
Place : Raigad

**TCI INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
CIN: L74999MH1965PLC338985  
Regd. & Corp. Off.: N. A. Sawant Marg, Near Colaba Fire Brigade, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005.  
Tel.: 022-2282 2340 | Telefax: 022-2282 5561 | Email: [tcil@mtl.net.in](mailto:tcil@mtl.net.in) | Website: [www.tcil.in](http://www.tcil.in)

३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपले